Assorted Sandwiches
Assorted Wraps

SAUCES

Assorted Sauces

Sweet n Sour)

BREAKFAST MENU
TOASTED SANDWICHES
Ham and Cheese $3.50
Banana Bread (when available)  $2.00
Yoplait Yoghurt Tub $2.00
(Assorted Flavours)
LUNCH MENU
SALADS
Salad Box $4.50
Chicken and Salad Box $5.50
Ham and Salad Box $5.50
Add Boiled Egg $0.50
WRAPS
Chicken and Salad Wrap $5.50
Ham and Salad Wrap $5.50
SANDWICHES
Salad Sandwich $4.00
Egg and Lettuce $4.00
Ham Cheese and Tomato $4.00
Chicken and Salad $5.00
Ham and Salad $5.00
Ham Cheese and Salad $5.50
Chicken, Cheese and Salad $5.50
PRE ORDER ONLY
Quiche & Salad $6.50
Chicken Caesar Salad $6.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad $6.50

(from) $4.00
(from) $5.50

$0.50

(Tomato, BBQ, Mayo, Caesar, Soy &

Tuckshop Menu

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY
Lasagne
Pie
Steamed Dim Sims (3)
Spring Rolls (2)
Mini Chicken Wrap
MONDAY MEAL DEAL
Lasagne & Drink
TUESDAY
Loaded Wedges
Sweet Chilli Wrap
Sausage Roll
Chicken Caesar Salad
TUESDAY MEAL DEAL
Sausage Roll, Sauce & Drink
WEDNESDAY
Coconut Chicken Curry & Rice
Cheeseburger
Pies
Steamed Dim Sims (3)
Spring Rolls (2)
WEDNESDAY MEAL DEAL
Pie, Sauce & Drink
THURSDAY
Mini Mexican Taco Boats
Sausage Roll
Mini Sweet Chilli Wrap
Fried Rice — Small
Fried Rice - Large
THURSDAY MEAL DEAL
Mini Sweet Chilli Wrap & Drink
FRIDAY
Garlic Bread
Chicken Burger
Chicken Goujons (6)
Pizza
(Hawaiian or Chicken)
FRIDAY MEAL DEAL
Pizza and Garlic Bread
Pizza, Garlic Bread and Drink

$5.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

$8.00

$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$6.50

$7.00

$6.00
$6.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00

$7.50

$6.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00

$5.50

$2.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.50

$6.00
$9.00

MACKAY STATE HIGH SCHOOL

DRINKS
Water 6ooml $1.50
Water 1.5L $3.00
Poppers $1.50
(Apple, Orange, Tropical)
Waterford’s Flavoured Water $4.00
300ml Flavoured Milk $3.00
(Choc, Straw, Coffee)
sooml Flavoured Milk $4.00

(Choc, Straw, Vanilla Malt)

Fresh Milk sooml $2.50
ICE CREAMS

Paddle Pop $2.50
(Rainbow or Chocolate)

Frozen Yoghurt $3.00

(Mango, Strawberry, Wildberry)

Moosies $2.00
(Choc or Blue)

Mini Calippo $1.50
(Raspberry/ Pine)

Lemonade Icy Twist $1.70
Bulla Vanilla Cup $2.00
SNACKS
Vanilla Yoghurt with Granola $3.00
Raspberry Yoghurt with Granola $3.00
Yoplait Yoghurt Tubs $2.00

(Assorted Flavours)
Fruit & Jelly Cup $2.00
Chocolate Mousse $2.00
Grain Waves $2.00
Honey Soy Chips $2.00
Fruit Cup (Watermelon) $2.00
Fruit Salad Bowl $4.00

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE - Valid from JULY 2025*

Payment methods: Cash, EFTPOS & Flexi Schools by Cashless Card (Student ID Card) or online order.

For Flexi Schools information see www.flexischools.com.au
PRE ORDERS WELCOMED- Please submit orders by 9:30am
123 Milton Street, South Mackay

Ph: 07 4957 9127




