MACKAY STATE HIGH SCHOOL



Tuckshop Menu

BREAKFAST MENU		DAILY SPECIALS	DRINKS		
TOASTED SANDWICHE		MONDAY		Water 600ml	\$1.50
Ham and Cheese	\$3.50	Lasagne	\$5.50	Water 1.5L	\$3.00
Banana Bread (when available)	\$2.00	Pie	\$4.50	Poppers	\$1.50
Yoplait Yoghurt Tub	\$2.00	Steamed Dim Sims (3)	\$4.00	(Apple, Orange, Tropical)	1
(Assorted Flavours)		Spring Rolls (2)	\$3.00	Waterford's Flavoured Water	\$4.00
		Mini Chicken Wrap MONDAY MEAL DEAL	\$3.00	300ml Flavoured Milk	\$3.00
LUNCH MENU		Lasagne & Drink	\$8.00	(Choc, Straw, Coffee) 500ml Flavoured Milk	÷4.00
		_	\$0.00	(Choc, Straw, Vanilla Malt	\$4.00
<u>SALADS</u>		TUESDAY	±C 00	Fresh Milk 500ml	;) \$2 . 50
Salad Box	\$4.50	Loaded Wedges	\$6.00	Trestriving 300mi	32.50
Chicken and Salad Box	\$5.50	Sweet Chilli Wrap	\$5.00	ICE CDEALAC	
Ham and Salad Box	\$5.50	Sausage Roll Chicken Caesar Salad	\$4.00 \$6.50	ICE CREAMS	
Add Boiled Egg	\$0.50	TUESDAY MEAL DEAL	\$0.50		
		Sausage Roll, Sauce & Drink	\$7.00	Paddle Pop	\$2.50
<u>WRAPS</u>		WEDNESDAY	77.00	(Rainbow or Chocolate)	
Chicken and Salad Wrap	\$5.50	Coconut Chicken Curry & Rice	\$6.00	Frozen Yoghurt	\$3.00
Ham and Salad Wrap	\$5.50	Cheeseburger	\$6.00 \$6.00	(Mango, Strawberry, Wildberry)	
		Pies	\$4.50	Moosies	\$2.00
SANDWICHES		Steamed Dim Sims (3)	\$4.00	(Choc or Blue)	
Salad Sandwich	\$4.00	Spring Rolls (2)	\$3.00	Mini Calippo	\$1.50
Egg and Lettuce	\$4.00	WEDNESDAY MEAL DEAL	, ,	(Raspberry/ Pine)	
Ham Cheese and Tomato	\$4.00	Pie, Sauce & Drink	\$7.50	Lemonade Icy Twist	\$1.70
Chicken and Salad	\$5.00	THURSDAY		Bulla Vanilla Cup	\$2.00
Ham and Salad	\$5.00	Mini Mexican Taco Boats	\$6.00		
Ham Cheese and Salad	\$5.50	Sausage Roll	\$4.00	SNACKS	
Chicken, Cheese and Salad	\$5.50	Mini Sweet Chilli Wrap	\$3.00		
		Fried Rice – Small	\$3.00	Vanilla Yoghurt with Granola	\$3.00
PRE ORDER ONLY		Fried Rice - Large	\$5.00	Raspberry Yoghurt with Granola	\$3.00
Quiche & Salad	\$6.50	THURSDAY MEAL DEAL		Yoplait Yoghurt Tubs	\$2.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.50	Mini Sweet Chilli Wrap & Drink	\$5.50	(Assorted Flavours)	72.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Salad	\$6.50	FRIDAY		Fruit & Jelly Cup	\$2.00
Assorted Sandwiches (from)	\$4.00	Garlic Bread	\$2.00	Chocolate Mousse	\$2.00
Assorted Wraps (from)	\$5.50	Chicken Burger	\$5.00	Grain Waves	\$2.00
		Chicken Goujons (6)	\$4.00	Honey Soy Chips	\$2.00
SAUCES		Pizza	\$4.50	Fruit Cup (Watermelon)	\$2.00
Assorted Sauces	\$0.50	(Hawaiian or Chicken)		Fruit Salad Bowl	\$4.00
(Tomato, BBQ, Mayo, Caesar, Soy	/ &	FRIDAY MEAL DEAL			
Sweet n Sour)		Pizza and Garlic Bread	\$6.00		
		Pizza, Garlic Bread and Drink	\$9.00		

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE - Valid from JULY 2025

Payment methods: Cash, EFTPOS & Flexi Schools by Cashless Card (Student ID Card) or online order.

For Flexi Schools information see www.flexischools.com.au

PRE ORDERS WELCOMED- Please submit orders by 9:30am

123 Milton Street, South Mackay Ph: 07 4957 9127